

BID 18-0031-7 ANNUAL CONTRACT TO PROVIDE TRENCHLESS SEWER LINE RECONSTRUCTION

SERVICES

BID DUE: MAY 3, 2018 @ 2:00P.M.

				Insituform Technologies, LLC Chesterfield, MO		VacVision Environmental, LLC Greenville, SC		AM-Liner East, Inc. Berryville, VA		*Southeast Pipe Survey, Inc. Savannah, GA
Description	U/M	EST. QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
STORM WASTE										
8" CIPP 6.0MM	LF	500	\$31.50	\$15,750.00	\$49	\$24,500.00	\$54	\$27,000.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00
10" CIPP 7.5MM	LF	500	\$37.40	\$18,700.00	\$57	\$28,500.00	\$59	\$29,500.00	\$48.00	\$24,000.00
12" CIPP 9.0MM	LF	500	\$48.00	\$24,000.00	\$64	\$32,000.00	\$66	\$33,000.00	\$55.00	\$27,500.00
15" CIPP 11MM	LF	2000	\$78.90	\$157,800.00	\$99	\$198,000.00	\$78	\$156,000.00	\$250.00	\$500,000.00
18" CIPP 13MM	LF	2000	\$94.20	\$188,400.00	\$114	\$228,000.00	\$96	\$192,000.00	\$271.00	\$542,000.00
24" CIPP 15MM	LF	600	\$124.50	\$74,700.00	\$149	\$89,400.00	\$127	\$76,200.00	\$308.50	\$185,100.00
30" CIPP 16.5MM	LF	400	\$157.00	\$62,800.00	\$199	\$79,600.00	\$176	\$70,400.00	\$366.25	\$146,500.00
36" CIPP 18MM	LF	400	\$200.80	\$80,320.00	\$236	\$94,400.00	\$198	\$79,200.00	\$403.25	\$161,300.00
42" CIPP 21MM	LF	100	\$321.80	\$32,180.00	\$319	\$31,900.00	\$395	\$39,500.00	\$492.50	\$49,250.00
48" CIPP 24MM	LF	100	\$397.60	\$39,760.00	\$389	\$38,900.00	\$489	\$48,900.00	\$566.00	\$56,600.00
60" CIPP 29MM	LF	100	\$631.10	\$63,110.00	\$649	\$64,900.00	\$797	\$79,700.00	\$778.50	\$77,850.00
Pumping or Dewatering of line Segment	Day	1	\$2,645.00	\$2,645.00	\$15,000	\$15,000.00	\$2,500	\$2,500.00	\$1,610.00	\$1,610.00
SANITARY SEWER LINE ITEMS										
4" Bypass Pumping Setup and Operations	Day	1	\$8,465.00	\$8,465.00	\$5,000	\$5,000.00	\$6,250	\$6,250.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
6" Bypass Pumping Setup and Operations	Day	1	\$11,695.00	\$11,695.00	\$10,000	\$10,000.00	\$8,750	\$8,750.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
Asphalt Pavement Repair	SY	100	\$126.90	\$12,690.00	\$295	\$29,500.00	\$125	\$12,500.00	\$84.00	\$8,400.00

BID 18-0031-7 ANNUAL CONTRACT TO PROVIDE TRENCHLESS SEWER LINE RECONSTRUCTION

SERVICES

BID DUE: MAY 3, 2018 @ 2:00P.M.

				Insituform Technologies, LLC Chesterfield, MO		VacVision Environmental, LLC Greenville, SC		AM-Liner East, Inc. Berryville, VA		*Southeast Pipe Survey, Inc. Savannah, GA
Description	U/M	EST. QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Manhold Top/Inlet Removal Replacement	EA	1	\$1,270.00	\$1,270.00	\$7,500	\$7,500.00	\$6,250	\$6,250.00	\$1,639.00	\$1,639.00
Traffic Control	EA	1	\$1,270.00	\$1,270.00	\$5,000	\$5,000.00	\$2,125	\$2,125.00	\$1,851.00	\$1,851.00
Sanitary Service Lateral Reconnection	EA	100	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$295	\$29,500.00	\$243	\$24,300.00	\$238.75	\$23,875.00
Storm Line Reconnection	EA	100	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$295	\$29,500.00	\$486	\$48,600.00	\$358.00	\$35,800.00
Clean Out Installation	EA	5	\$1,060.00	\$5,300.00	\$2,950	\$14,750.00	\$3,125	\$15,625.00	\$932.25	\$4,661.25
CIPP Mobilization	EA	10	\$5,645.00	\$56,450.00	\$2,950	\$29,500.00	\$14,000	\$140,000.00	\$2,642.00	\$26,420.00
			TOTAL BID	\$869,805	TOTAL BID	\$1,085,350	TOTAL BID	\$1,098,300.00	TOTAL BID	\$1,897,556.25

*MBE

Procurement Specialist: Robin Maurer